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330 Jackson St.. S.F.

Mich F B, supt Oakland Motor Co, r 1032
Ellis

Michacloff Annie, widow, r 282 Lily
Michael Arnold, r 304 Burrows
Michael Arnold Jr, r 304 Burrows
Michael Budd (Manasse & Michael) r

1572 O'Farrell
Micheal Chas S, mach, r 1264, 2d Av
Michael Chas W, elk P O, r 83 Sharon
Michael David, collr. r 687a, 3d Av
Michael David D, watchmkr, 4 92 Castro,

r 616 Broderick
Michael Davy, sec O'Rourke, Eubanks

Hat Co, r 1326 Hyde
Michael E, merchant, r 1528 Sutter
Michael F, merchant, r 1528 Sutter
Michael Frank, lab, r 624, 4th
Michael Geo W, elk P O, r 83 Sharon
Michael Gilbert C, real estate, r 1210

Stanyan
Michael Harry E, atty. 110 Sutter, r

1760 Washington
Michael Henry, with White Duck Cloth-

ing- Mfg Co, r Hotel Normandie
Michael Jas, contr, r 1210 Stanyan
Michael John, carp, r 768 De Haro
MICHAEL M P," atty-at-law, 703-705

Kohl Bldg, r Fairmont Hotel
Michael Morris, salesman L Samter &

Sons, r 670 Eddy
Michael Paul, foreman F W Ten Win-

kel Co, r 2355 Jones
Michael R R, elk U S Fidelity & Guar-

anty Co, r 1551 Franklin
Michael Saul, tailor, r 2128 Sutter
Michael Solomon, r 1572 O'Farrell
Michael Walter, lab, r 304 Burrows
Michaelis Barthold, driver, r 448 London
Michaelis Emil R. express, r 1784 Sutter
Michaelis Ernest, druggist Wakelee's, r

3202 Mission
Michaelis Ernest W, acct Prager Co, r

Oakland
Michaelis H. r 1299 California
Michaelis Henry C, elk, r 1615 Lombard
Michaelis Henry C, elk S F News Co, r

4v48 London
Michaelis Julius, mgr Channel Tug and

Lighterage Co, r 3648, 16th
Michaelis Margaret, widow, r 3202 Mis-

sion
gSTMichaelis. See Michael and Michaels
Michaeloff Frank A, brewer, r 211% Lily
Michaelos Nicholas, mach, r 17 Lansing
Michaels Alma, widow, r 915 Dolores
Michaels Benj K, r 729 Oak
Michaels Chas F, vice-pres Langley &

Michaels Co, r Fairmont Hotel
Michaels Chas J, elk Pauson & Co, r

4180, 26th
Michaels Christopher, boxmkr, r 535

Arkansas
Michaels David (Sussman, Wormser &

Co) r 3710 Sacramento
Michaels Edw D, packer, r 4180, 26th
Michaels Emanuel S, barber, r 284 Hick-

ory
Michaels Emelia, widow, r 3710 Sacra-

mento
Michaels Esther, widow, r 622 Golden

Gate Av
Michaels Geo F, express, r 35 Clover
Michaels H, r 1528 Sutter
Michaels Harry, r 1809 Eddy
Michaels Helena, widow, r 3117 Sacra-

mento
Michaels Henry, pres Langley &

Michaels Co, r Alameda
Michaels Herman, elk, r 1551 Larkin
Michaels Herman, lab, r 259 Victoria
Michaels Herman, tmstr, r 544 Divisa-

dero
Michaels Johanna, widow, r 2333 Post
Michaels John, mach, r 176, 4th
Michaels Jos, broker, r 4551 California

Michaels Jos, salesman Sussman, Worm-
ser & Co, r 3710 Sacramento

Michaels Louis, bkkpr, r 622 Golden
Gate Av

Michaels Mannie, janitor, r 1910 Golden
Gate Av

Michaels Milton E, lab, r 4180, 26th
Michaels Maurice R, with Sherman, Clay

& Co, r 106, 8th Av
Michaels Peter, dep Sheriff, r 1333, 45th

Av
Michaels Philip, ladies' tailor, 338 O'Far-

rell, r 978 Ellis
Michaels S, r 1528 Sutter
Michaels Samuel, elk Pac Novelty Co, r

2333 Post
Michaels Wm, foreman, r 732 Anderson
gyMichaels. See Michels
Michaelson Edw S, r 2330 Sacramento
Michaelson Frank D, lab, r 904 Shotwell
Michaelson Henry, elk, r 1615 Lombard
j£®°Michaelson. See Micheelson, Michel-

sen, Michelson, Mickelson and Mik-
kelson

Michal Thos, groceries, 1351 Harrison
Michalek Anna M Miss, stenogr, 614 Call

Bldg, r 2316 Folsom
Michalek Jaroslav, barber, r 1672 Eddy
Michalek Michael, carp, r 2316 Folsom
Michalek Otto, plumber, r 1672 Eddy
MICHALITSCHKE BROS & CO (Inc) J

Michalitschke pres and mgr, whol
cigars and tobacco, 237 California, tel
Douglas 3261

Michalitschke Carl M, cigars, 301 Kear-
ny, r 760 Haight

Michalitschke Jos, pres Michalitschke
Bros & Co, r 1334 Golden Gate Av

Michalleck Anton, lab, r 345, 3d
Michalske Michael J, elk Fairmont Ho-

tel, r 1434 Washington
Michalovitz Morris, elk, r 1144 Golden

Gate Av
Michard A J, r 241. 6th
Michaud David C, r 688 Hayes
Miche Andrew, watchman, r 39 Hartford
Miche John A, tel opr, r 39 Hartford
Miche Jos C, elk Johnson & H'iggins, r

39 Hartford
Michel Albert J, r 1454 California
Michel August, vice-pres Ami Vignier

(Inc) r 847 Kearny
Michel August J, propr St Michel Hotel,

r 1235 Powell
Michel Conrad, malster, r 420 Shotwell
Michel Conrad N, elev opr, r 420 Shot-

well
Michel Edw, pressman, r 73a Wood
Michel Elizabeth, widow, r 2721, 23d
Michel Emil, housesmith. r 420 Shotwell
Michel Emil, sec Ami Vignier (Inc) r

Oakland
Michel Frank, locksmith, r 2313 Mission
Michel Henry, yardmaster, r 223 Par-

nassus Av
Michel Henry, driver Tacoma Bottling

Co, r 2994 Diamond
Michel John B, liquors, 2994 Diamond
Michel Jos (Michel & Pfeffer) r 224 Ar-

lington
Michel Jos, pres Ami Vignier (Inc) r 847

Kearny
Michel Peter, guard Countv Jail, r 1333

45th Av
Michel Stavros (Yacomis & Michel) r

2192 Sutter
Michel Wm, housesmith. r 41c Rondel PI
Michel W J, elev opr, r 120 Ellsworth
Michel & Pfeffer (J Michel, W A Pfeffer)

iron wks, 42 Otis
Michelena Fernando, tchr Arrillaga Mu-

sical College, r 2315 Jackson
Michelin Tire Co, 1644 Pine
Micheletti Albert, butcher, r 1520 Lom-

bard
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